

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - GroupMediclaim-Tailormade	
Policy Number: 355000501910000297	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 355000
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 355000 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: NEW DELHI YUSUF SARAI DIVISION DIVISION - XXXII, II C, IIND FLOOR, STP EXTENSION, NSIC BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE - 110020. State Code: 7, Delhi GSTIN: 07AAACN9967E1Z5 Contact Number: Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 355000 नाम/ Name: New Delhi Yusuf Sarai Division Contact Number:



नॅशनल इन्शुरेन्स
National Insurance

Trusted Since 1906

Consolidated Stamp Duty Paid vide
Order No. 10 (23031) / COS (HQ)/CD/11291
Dated 10/12/15 of Collector of Stamps (HQ)
Bhambhata Marg, New Delhi

ग्राहक का नाम/Customer Name: THE NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED	ग्राहक आईडी/ Customer ID: 9513148150	पैन/ PAN: APPCT0686N
पता/ Address: 'NSIC'BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELHI'NSIC'BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELHI DIST. : SOUTH DELHI, DELHI, City: SOUTH DELHI - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: SOUTH DELHI, State: DELHI, PIN: 110020.	फोन/ Phone:	
	ई-मेल/ E-Mail:	

पॉलिसी: 01/05/2019 के 18:00 से 30/04/2020 की मध्य रात्रतिक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 18:00 hours, on 01/05/2019 to midnight of 30/04/2020			
प्रीमियम /Premium	₹ 52,84,235.00	कवर नोट संख्या तथा तथि/ Cover Note Number and Date	NA
CGST	₹ 4,75,581.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/ Proposal Number and Date	8800180518949394 Dt. 02/03/2019
SGST/UTGST	₹ 4,75,581.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
कम: जीएसटी टीडीएस / Less: GST TDS	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तथि/ Receipt Number and Date	355000811910000569 Dt. 01/05/2019
पुनर्प्राप्त स्टाम्प शुल्क / Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या तथा समाप्ती तथि/ Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	355000501810000385 and Dt.30/04/2019
कुल / Total	₹ 62,35,397.00		

(Rupees Sixty Two Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Seven Only.)

ClassCode:

LocationAddress: NSIC BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELHI, South Delhi - District Others, South Delhi, Delhi, 110020.
Number of Families :319 Number of Lives covered:622

SL. No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Standard Cover	GMCT	6,38,00,000.00
	Excess: 0.		
Additional Information: NSIC RENEWAL OF POLICY NO. 355000501810000385 COVERING 319 EMPLOYEES RETIRED PRIOR TO 01/01/2007. PREMIUM CHARGED 5284235/- + GST PREMIUM CHARGED RS.15656/- + GST			

TPA Details: FAMILY HEALTH PLAN TPA LTD - NEW DELHI, First Floor, Plot No 277, Udyog Vihar, Phase IV, Dundaheera, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122016
Contact No : 124 - 4867500 Fax : 124 - 4867528.

Clauses	As per Annexure I
---------	-------------------

टिप्पणियां/ Remarks: GMC POLICY COVERING 319 EMPLOYEES (CONSIST OF SELF & SPOUSE) RETIRED PRIOR TO 01.01.2007 AS PER LIST ATTACHED . TPA IS FHPL., PRE-EXISTING DISEASE COVERED, WAIVER OF CONDITION NO. 4.1,4.2 & 4.3., WAIVER OF TIME EXCLUSION FOR DISEASE (30 DAYS/1 YEAR). 30 DAYS PRE AND 60 DAYS POST HOSPITALIZATION COVERED. ROOM RENT 1% OF S.I. FOR NORMAL & 2% OF S.I. FOR ICU. DOMICILIARY HOSPITALIZATION DELETED. NO OTHER INTERNAL CAPPING. ADDITION OF NEW JOINEES RETIRED DURING THE CURRENCY OF POLICY ALLOWED BY PAYING PREMIUM ON PRO-RATA BASIS.



Printed on 07/05/2019 by ID: 72230_AID : 20098

नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3, मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office: 3, Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P.No. : 033-22831705-06, Fax : 033-22831712

IRDA Regn. No. 58

Page no: 1

email : website.administrator@nic.co.in

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - GroupMediclaime-Tailormade	
Policy Number: 355000501910000297	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 355000
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 355000 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: NEW DELHI YUSUF SARAI DIVISION DIVISION - XXXII, II C, IIND FLOOR, STP EXTENSION, NSIC BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE - 110020. State Code: 7 , Delhi GSTIN: 07AAACN9967E1Z5 Contact Number: Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल बविरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 355000 नाम/ Name: New Delhi Yusuf Sarai Division Contact Number:



Trusted Since 1906

जसिकी गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को वधिवित अधकृत कयिा जा रहा है उसके हाथ नरिधारति करिे जाएं। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठांकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रुप में एक साथ पढा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभवियक्तजसिके लएिे यह वशिष्टि अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के कसिी भी हसिसे में संलग्न कयिा गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आश्वासन दयिा जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृतके मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्राथमकित्ता नरिसुत हो जाएगी। **IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 07/May/2019. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'**

इंश्योरेनसइंडियालिमिटेड

स्टांप इयुटी
Stamp
Duty:
(₹ 1.00)

कृते नेशनल इंश्योरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited
अधकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory

Printed on 07/05/2019 by ID: 72230, AID: 20098

नेशनल इंश्योरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713

पजीकृत एव प्रधान कार्यालय: 3, मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office: 3, Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P.No. : 033-22831705-06, Fax : 033-22831712

IRDA Regn. No: 98

Page no: 2
email : website.administrator@nic.co.in

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com



नॅशनल इन्शुरेन्स
National Insurance

Trusted Since 1906

Consolidated Stamp Duty Paid vide
Order No. 10 (23031) / COS (HQ)/CD/11291
Dated 10/12/15 of Collector of Stamps (HQ)
Shamshad Marg, New Delhi

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - GroupMediclaime-Tailormade	
Policy Number: 355000501910000298	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 355000
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 355000 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: NEW DELHI YUSUF SARAI DIVISION DIVISION - XXXII, II C, IIND FLOOR, STP EXTENSION, NSIC BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE - 110020. State Code: 7, Delhi GSTIN: 07AAACN9967E125 Contact Number: Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 355000 नाम/ Name: New Delhi Yusuf Sarai Division Contact Number:

ग्राहक का नाम/Customer Name: THE NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED	ग्राहक आईडी/ Customer ID: 9513148150	पैन/ PAN: APPCT0686N
पता/ Address: 'NSIC'BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELHI'NSIC'BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELHI DIST. : SOUTH DELHI, DELHI, City: SOUTH DELHI - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: SOUTH DELHI, State: DELHI, PIN: 110020.	फोन/ Phone:	
	ई-मेल/ E-Mail:	

पॉलिसी: 01/05/2019 के 18:00 से 30/04/2020 की मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 18:00 hours, on 01/05/2019 to midnight of 30/04/2020			
प्रीमियम /Premium	₹ 26,67,087.00	कवर नोट संख्या तथा तथि/ Cover Note Number and Date	NA
CGST	₹ 2,40,038.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/Proposal Number and Date	8800180518951067 Dt. 02/03/2019
SGST/UTGST	₹ 2,40,038.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
कम:जीएसटी टैडीएस / Less:GST TDS	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तथि/ Receipt Number and Date	355000811910000569 Dt. 01/05/2019
पुनर्प्राप्त स्टाम्प शुल्क / Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या तथा समाप्ती तथि/Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	355000501810000386 and Dt.30/04/2019
कुल / Total	₹ 31,47,163.00	(Rupees Thirty One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand One Hundred Sixty Three Only.)	

Class Code:

Location Address: NSIC BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELHI,,South Delhi - District Others, South Delhi, Delhi, 110020.
Number of Families :161 Number of Lives covered:283

SL. No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Standard Cover	GMCT	3,22,00,000.00
Excess: 0.			
Additional Information: RENEWAL OF POLICY NO. 355000501810000386 COVERING 161 RETIRED EMPLOYEES AFTER 01/01/2007 AS PER LIST (FAMILY CONSIST OF SELF AND SPOUSE). PREMIUM CHARGED Rs.2667087/- + GST.			

TPA Details: FAMILY HEALTH PLAN TPA LTD - NEW DELHI, First Floor, Plot No 277, Udyog Vihar, Phase IV, Dundaheera, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122016
Contact No : 124 - 4867500 Fax : 124 - 4867528.

Clauses	As per Annexure I
---------	-------------------

टिप्पणियां/ Remarks: GMC POLICY COVERING 161 EMPLOYEES (CONSIST OF SELF & SPOUSE) RETIRED ON OR AFTER 01.01.2007 AS PER LIST ATTACHED. TPA IS FHPL., PRE-EXISTING DISEASE COVERED, WAIVER OF CONDITION NO. 4.1,4.2 & 4.3., WAIVER OF TIME EXCLUSION FOR DISEASE (30 DAYS/1 YEAR. 30 DAYS PRE AND 60 DAYS POST HOSPITALIZATION COVERED. ROOM RENT 1% OF S.I. FOR NORMAL & 2% OF S.I. FOR ICU. DOMICILARY HOSPITALIZATION DELETED. NO OTHER INTERNAL CAPPING. ADDITION OF NEW JOINEES RETIRED DURING THE CURRENCY OF POLICY ALLOWED BY PAYING PREMIUM ON PRO-RATA BASIS.
--



Printed on 07/05/2019 by ID: 72230

Page no: 1

नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3, मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता-700 071
Registered & Head Office: 3, Middleton Street, Kolkata-700 071
P. No. : 033-22831705-06, Fax : 033-22831712

IRDA Regn. No. 58
email : website.administrator@nic.co.in

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - GroupMediclaime-Tailormade	
Policy Number: 355000501910000298	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 355000
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 355000 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: NEW DELHI YUSUF SARAI DIVISION DIVISION - XXXII, II C, IIND FLOOR, STP EXTENSION, NSIC BHAVAN, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE - 110020. State Code: 7 , Delhi GSTIN: 07AAACN9967E1Z5 Contact Number: Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 355000 नाम/ Name: New Delhi Yusuf Sarai Division Contact Number:



Trusted Since 1906

जसिकी गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को वधिवित अधकृत कयिा जा रहा है उसके हाथ नरिधारति कएि जाए। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठांकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in पर उपलब्ध हैं, को एक अनुबंध के रुप में एक साथ पढा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जिसके लएि यह वशिष्टि अरथ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के कसिी भी हसिसे में संलग्न कयिा गया हो, एक ही अरथ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखति हो। यह आशवासन दयिा जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृति के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्राथमकित्ता नरिसुत हो जाएगी। **IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 07/May/2019.** This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that **IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'**

इंश्योरेन्सइंडियालमिटेड

स्टांप ड्यूटी
Stamp
Duty:
(₹ 1.00)

कृते नेशनल इंश्योरेन्स कंपनी
लिमिटेड/ For and on behalf of National Insurance
Company Limited
अधकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized
Signatory